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DATE

#

08-26-86

#
01-29-87

Auth Rec.

07/15/87

07/21/87

11/24/87

09-12-88

05-02-89

Auth Rec

Auth Rec

_ _ _ _ _

07-11-90

07-31-90

9-19-90

9-26-90

9-10-90

10-30-90

10-30-90

02-07-91

8-9-91

*1985

*19S7

11-11-92

12-17-1992

04-16-93

05-07-93

06-18-93

10-26-93

05-31-94

07-27-94

10-26-94

10-25-94

D E C E A S E D

Atkinson, Nel lo L.

Atkins, Nina Q.

Attaway, James C.

Awtrey, W i l l i a m E.

Ayer, W i l l i e R.

Ayers, Herman M.

A till, Nannie Lou Cook

Atkinson, Richard A.

Aughtry , Bobby Eugene

Atkinson , John Rus sell , Jr .

Atkinson, Richard

Atkinson, Fred W. , Sr.

Aughtry, Huie G.

Ayers, Paul Claude

Ayers, Nellie J.

Awtrey, Elvira H.

Aultman, Ashley

Aultman, Jason

Austin, Alice

At wood , A d a l b e r t Edwin

A t k i n s , Ronn ie Lee , J r .

Atkinson, Helen H.

Atkinson, Richard H.

Awtrey, Orrie F.

Atkinson, Cathie Leigh

Averette, Patrick Shane

Aughtry, Vianna T.

Awtrey, Louise Singley

Aughtry , David L.

Avere-ht- r R^nry Cur -hi s *"

Ayers, Michelle L.

Atkinson, John L. , Sr.

Avery , Gladys Keenan

Austin, Sara P.

Atkins , Ronnie L. , Jr.

Atkerson, Warren M.

E X E C U T O R O R A D M I N I S T R A T O R

Atkinson, Fredrica H.

Arkins , Bruel L. Exe.

Auth Record

Awtrey, Elvira H.

Ayer, W. David P . R .

Williamson, Ruth W. P.R.

Nichols , I la Anne P . R .

Small Estate Affidavit

Papers Only

Atkinson, Fred W. , Jr. P.R.

Ham, H. Ray P.R,

Ayers, Geneva McFarland P.R.

Chesser, Joanne; Heck,
Helen; Hutto, Barney P.R.

Awtrey, William E. , Jr. P.R,

Aultman, William D. Cons.

Aultman, William D. Cons.

Salley, Maybelle . P.R.

A t w o o d . Vivian S. P . R .

Sett lement Only

Will Filed Only

Papers Filed Only

Papers Filed Only

Small Estate Affidavit

Averette, Ann S. P.R.

Aughtry, Judy P 1?

Will Filed Only

Ross, Betty A. P.R.

Prussell. Loraine? Waldron P . R . <

.
tfise, Sunya G. Cons.

Atkinson, Frances T. P.R.

Small Estate Affidavit

Auth Record

Settlement Only

Small Estate Affidavit
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FILE

NUMBER

86-ES-32-00355

87-ES-32-00049

87-ES-32-00336

87-ES- 32-00339

87-ES-32-00347

87-ES-32-509

88-ES-32-395

89ES3200267

89ES3200444

89ES3200573

89ES3200773

90ES3200468

90ES3200530

90ES3200637

90ES3200682

90ES3200638

90GC3200160

90GC3200161

91ES3200101

91ES3200606

91GC3200078

92ES3200161

85-ES-32-00532

87ES3200550

92ES3200705

92ES3200782

92ES3200886

92ES3200869

93ES3200262

3KS3200313

93GC3200059

93FS3200738

94FS3200416

QAFS^nr^O

*4GC3?noil4

94ES3200786
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